PRE-CLINICAL PHASE

Course Component

1. Compulsory
University Courses

UTA1012
UTA2072
UTA1082
Technology
UTA2082

CDA1112

CDA1132

UTA1062

Courses

Islamic and Asian Civilisation
Creative Thinking and Problem Solving

Information and Communication

Halagah Study

Co-curriculum (Swimming and Life-saving)
@

Co-Curriculum (Bowling)

Ethnic Relations

Arabic Language

UBA1032

UBA1042

UBA1052

UBA1102

Arabic |
Arabic Il
Arabic 11 (Science)

Arabic IV (Science)

Englis Language

UBE1012

UBE1022

UBE2142

English 1
English 11

English for Medical Science |

Total
Units



Course Component

2. Compulsory
Faculty Courses

Course Component

3. Compulsory
Programme Courses

UBE2152  English for Medical Science Il

Total Units

Courses

Memorization of Quranic Verses
PAH1022 Memorization of Quranic Verses |
PAH2012 Memorization of Quranic Verses Il

PAH3012 Memorization of Quranic Verses Il

Fundamental Islamic Knowledge

PAL2011 History of Medicine in Islam

PAL2021 Al-I’jaz at-Tibbi fi al-Quran wa as-Sunnah
PAL2032 Al-Madkhal ila Tafsir al-Quran

PAL3012 Aqidah Islamiyah wa al-Akhlag

Total Units

Total Units

PAA1015  Anatomy |
PAA1025  Anatomy Il
PAA2019  Anatomy Il
PAB1013  Biochemistry |

PAB1023  Biochemistry Il

28

Total
Units

12

Total
Units



PAB2017  Biochemistry Ill 7

PAF1013 Physiology | 3
PAF1024 Physiology 11 4
PAF2017 Physiology 111 7
PAU1012  Behavioral Science 2
PAP3018  Pathology 8
PAV3016  Microbiology 6
PAD3016  Pharmacology 6
PAR3014  Parasitology 4
PAJ3016 = Community Health 6
PAZ2011  Basic Clinic and Communication Skills | 1
PAZ3013  Basic Clinic and Communication Skills Il 3
PAX3012  Research Methodology 2
Total Units 84
Total Pre Clinical Phase 124
CLINICAL PHASE
Course Component Courses Eﬁt.?sl
1. Compulsory Memorization of Quranic Verses

Faculty Courses

PAH4012 Memorization of Quranic Verses IV 2



Course Component

2. Compulsory
Programme Courses

PAH5012

PAH6012

Memorization of Quranic Verses V

Memorization of Quranic Verses VI

Fundamental Islamic Knowledge

MGC3012

PAL5012

PAL6012

PAL3012

PACS5018

PAC6016

PAE6012

Medicine

PAG4019

PAG6018

PAJ4019

PAK4012

PAM4019

PAMS5018

PAM6018

Entrepreneurship
Fundamentals of Islamic Jurisprudence
Figh Issues and Ethics on Medicine

al-Madkhal ila al-Hadith an-Nabawi

Total Units

Courses

Pediatric |
Pediatric 11

Emergency Medicine and Perioperative

Obstetrics

Obstetrics and Gynaecology
Community Health Posting
Forensic Medicine
Medicine |

Medicine Il

Medicine |11

14

Total
Units



PAN6022
PAN6012
PAQ5014
PAS4019
PAS6018
PAT5018
PAY5018
PAY6014
PAW4012
PAW5012
PAW4022

PAW5022

CAREER

Programme
Period of Study(Years/Semester)
Faculty

No Post

1 House Officer

Otorhinolaryngology
Ophthalmology

Family Medicine
Surgery

Surgery and Orthopedics
Orthopedics and Rehabilitation
Mental Health |

Mental Health 11
Special Study Module 1
Special Study Module 11
General Practice Posting

Elective Posting

Total Units
Total Clinical Phase
Total Pre Clinical Phase + Clinical Phase

Bachelor of Medicine and Surgery

6/12

Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences
Organization/Sector

(CTH: Kerajaan, Perkilangan, Korporat)
Ministry of Health

122
136
260

(se
UD 41



